James & Nicholson

JN381K Team Shorts Junior

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

Size:

1/2 waistband
relaxed:

1/2 hip:

length of side:

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
. royal (285C)

Features

XS
83¢g
1/50

XS

104,00
22,00 cm

33,00 cm
30,00 cm

TOPCOOL®

92¢g
1/50

116,00
24,00 cm

36,00 cm
34,00 cm

. green (554C)
white (white)

Functional team shorts with inner slip

Breathable, moisture-adjusting and quick-drying
Light and comfortable

Mesh insets and pipings in matching colour
Elastic waistband with cord

JN381K without cord

XS:98/104 1 S: 110/116 | M: 122/128 | L: 134/140 | XL: 146/152 | XXL:
158/164

Fabric: Outer fabric (140 g/m?): 100%
polyester
Mesh lining (85 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 61046300

Care instructions

Partner article

Team Shorts

Art-Nr.: JN381
M L XL XXL
1069 1179 1379 1449
1/50 1/50 1/50 1/50
M L XL XXL
128,00 140,00 152,00 164,00
26,00 cm 28,00 cm 30,00 cm 32,00 cm
39,00 cm 42,00 cm 45,00 cm 49,00 cm
38,00 cm 42,00 cm 45,00 cm 47,00 cm

M cd (1930)

TOPCOOL® polyester fibres perfectly absorb moisture due to their special surface and transport it quickly to the
outside where it can evaporate. The skin keeps comfortably dry and a constant temperature level of the body is given.
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